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BERIK 850 (850+50) 1310 (1310+50) nm
TENIRAE 0.4 (Typ.), 0.7 (Max.) 0.3 (Typ.), 0.6 (Max.) dB
REE 35 (Typ.), 30 (Min.) 18 (Typ.), 15 (Min.) dB
SFiERE Max. 0.3 dB
(GHRIEFS S Min. 0.1 dB
et Min. 0.005 dB/°C
IREFSEM Max. 0.002 nm/°C
FEtE 35 dB
Bl 30 dB
EZINER(CW) 300 (higher power available upon request) mwW
prar: i) 50/125um or 62.5/125um multi-mode fiber
BMERE -20 to +85 °C
HERLRE -40 to +85 °C
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MMFWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A=iRE T1550/R850; T850nm/R1550nm,SS=Specify

B=JteRay M5=50/125 MM fiber;M6=62.5/125 MM fiber;SS=Specify
B=E&RE B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um  loose tube

C=es e 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

D=fE3L8 FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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